Page 1 of 7
 Rev 06/13/24
COL_LCATD24-S_spec_R01
LCATD24-S
2' × 4' SHALLOW, DATA CENTER, LED CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LCATD24-S-840L042G-C-ED1U
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LCATD24 – S – – – –
Model Plenum CRI Color Temp Nominal Lumens 1 Ceiling Type Shielding Driver
LCATD24
2' x 4' LED
Contemporary
Architectural
Troffer, Data
Center
S Shallow 8 >80
9 >90
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
L032 3200 Lumens
L036 3600 Lumens
L042 4200 Lumens
L048 4800 Lumens
L058 5800 Lumens
L070 7000 Lumens
L085 8500 Lumens
L097 9700 Lumens
L120 12000 Lumens
L130 13000 Lumens
L140 14000 Lumens
G Grid Lay-in C Curve ED 0–10V Dimming
ED1 0–10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0-10V Dim to Off
ESD Step Dimming 2
DALIP Powered by DALI 2
–
Voltage Options Control Options 8
U 120–277V
347 347V
ELL14 10W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC
Title 20 Compliant) Installed 2, 3, 4, 5
ELL14ST 10W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC
Title 20 Compliant), Installed Self
Test 2, 3, 4, 5
ELL14H2 9W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC
Title 20 Compliant), Installed 2-Hour
Run Time 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
DTS Dimming Bypass Module 2, 4, 5, 7
C388 3-wire Flex
C488 4-wire Flex
C588 5-wire Flex
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
BAA Buy American Act
(FAR 52.225-9) Compliant
NX Lighting Controls
Networked Wireless
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth Programming, without Sensor  9
NXWSM NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-SMI PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic Dimming
Photocell and Bluetooth Programming  9
Networked Wired
NXE NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS , without Sensor  9
NXESM NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS and Integral NXSMP2-SMI PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic
Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming 9